
General Agencies   FOR THE WEEK ENDING

Combined Health/Life May 26, 2019

Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count

Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $135,849 41
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $92,520 40
Graham, Mark AmeriLife $70,496 31
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $60,342 13
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $51,078 11

Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $45,693 9
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $41,460 9
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $33,864 11
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $33,152 3
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $31,108 19

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $28,068 5
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $26,666 6
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $23,208 9
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $22,884 1
Savage, Gina Medicare Specialist Group $22,464 4
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $21,853 5
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $19,212 6
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $18,120 6
James M. Gray, Inc. $17,532 5
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $15,144 4
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $14,844 3
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $14,688 4
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $14,688 1
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $14,508 6
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $14,332 13
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $13,652 6
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $13,344 2
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $12,492 1
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $11,897 7
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $11,400 2
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $11,164 3
Lowen, Steven T. Lowen Insurance Agency $10,896 3
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $10,356 4

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $9,832 3
Carrollwood Insurance $9,564 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $9,540 1
Collier, David Jr. Collier Insurance Agency $9,468 2
Schuler, James F. Consumer Group Services, Inc. $9,336 2
Cancio, Maria Cancio Insurance Agency $9,300 2
Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $8,424 3
World Wide Coverage Corp. $8,424 1
Purificato, Anthony E. Purificato Insurance Agency $7,476 1
Kelsey, Steven D. Kelsey Insurance Agency $7,406 1
First Insurance Enterprises, Inc. $7,188 1
Health Care Advocates, LLC $6,924 2
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $6,780 2
Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $6,528 1
Benaim, Eduardo Benaim Insurance Agency $6,516 1
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $6,348 1
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Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $6,156 4
Remoza, Inc. $6,084 1
Levi, Baruch Levi Insurance Agency $6,048 1
Capierseho, Daniel E. Capierseho Insurance Agency $5,988 1
Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $5,928 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $5,904 2
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $5,904 1
Pekala, David C. Pekala Insurance Agency $5,892 1
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $5,808 2
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $5,708 3
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $5,498 3
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $5,424 1
Serrani, Gary Serrani Insurance Agency $5,340 1
Roberts, Michael S. Roberts Insurance Agency $5,256 1
Rose, Scott A. Rose Insurance Agency $5,256 1

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $4,968 3
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $4,920 1
Greenberg, Joshua K. Greenberg Tax & Insurance Services $4,860 2
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $4,620 2
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $4,488 3
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $4,476 1
Informed Choice, LLC $4,440 2
Larsen, Blair M. Larsen Insurance Agency $4,296 1
Silver, David A. Silver Insurance Agency $4,296 1
Ehrlich, Carl F. Carl Ehrlich, LLC $3,864 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $3,864 2
Skolnick, Hal S. Skolnick Insurance Agency $3,852 1
McGregor, Iyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $3,804 1
Ray Kastl Insurance Inc. $3,804 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Mankamyer, Mary Mankamyer Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Pharmasure Holding, Inc. $3,792 1
Hoffman, Arthur Hoffman Insurance Agency $3,768 2
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $3,744 2
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc. $3,732 2
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $3,720 1
Fatseas, Stefan J. Fatseas Insurance Agency $3,708 1
Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $3,708 1
Klibowitz, Larry T. Klibowitz Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $3,506 2
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $3,504 1
Loeb, Robert S. Westchester Benefit Group, Inc. $3,360 1
Shapiro, Sanford L. Shapiro Insurance Agency $3,360 1
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $3,336 1
Great Oak Insurance Solutions, LLC $3,336 1
Savoy, Donald C. Jr. Donald C. Savoy, Inc. $3,312 2
Borenstein, Jadzia Borenstein Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Global Wealth Retirement Planning, LLC $3,300 1
Paz, Jacqueline Paz Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Shaw, Martin L. III Shaw Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Wolff, Robin F. Wolff Insurance Agency $3,300 1
Cabrera Benefits Group, Inc. $3,298 1
Bache, Robert W. Bache Insurance Agency $3,288 1
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,156 1
Applegate, Fred W. III Applegate Insurance Agency $3,132 1
Banville, Richard Banville Insurance Agency $3,024 1
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Costanzo, Nicholas P. Costanzo Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Duryea, Don B. Duryea Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Halperin, Murray A. Halperin Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Pritchatt, Henry I. Pritchatt Insurance Agency $3,024 1
Hammond, Bobby O. Hammond Insurance Agency $2,904 1
Vidal, Robert E. II Vidal Insurance Agency $2,886 1
Barrowman, Jeffrey A. Barrowman Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Hoyek, Pete N. Hoyek Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Schoeck, Edward D. Schoeck Insurance Agency $2,868 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $2,868 1
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $2,748 1
Kuhtz, Steven Kuhtz Insurance Agency $2,736 1
Marcos, Mona Marcos Insurance Agency $2,736 1
Lasman, David Lasman Insurance Agency $2,712 1
Platinum Choice Healthcare $2,712 1
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $2,628 1
Forhman, Elaine T. R&E Marketing Associates, Inc. $2,628 1
Kingsley, Beverly J. 65 Medicare Solutions $2,628 1
Rosen, Ricky E. Rosen Insurance Agency $2,628 1
Stark, Richard N. Stark Insurance Company $2,628 1
Ottovegio, Xiomara Ottovegio Insurance Agency $2,616 1
Warner, Russell G. III Agency of Terry Warner $2,580 1
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Miller, Michele M. Miller Insurance Agency $2,568 1
Pearson, Glenn K. Pearson Insurance Agency $2,568 1
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Bowes, Rick $25,356 Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $22,884

Schwartz, Scott J. $14,688 Malooley, Michele A. $11,814
Gumora, Helene $13,656 Sachs, Kerry $11,148
Mangini, Nicholas L. $12,492 Rosati, Lisa $10,776
Ahlbum, Tim $11,952

Aarons, Neill $9,924 Jaffe, Joseph A. $6,348
Savage, Gina $9,864 Collier, David Jr. $6,168
Holzman, Robert $9,636 Mullen, Joseph F. $6,084
Falbo, Kimberly R. $9,564 Geld, James $6,048
Minervini, Debra A. $9,540 Levi, Baruch $6,048
Rapini, Duane M. $8,916 F., Sarah $5,988
Borosak, William J. Jr. $8,568 McDaniel, Heather $5,988
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $8,544 Dworkin, Earl D. $5,928
Wilson, Marion E. $8,424 Gratzon, Peter $5,928
Hatton, Catherine E. $7,968 Haass, David $5,904
Schneider, David F. $7,800 Pekala, David $5,892
Garcia, Alfonso $7,572 Gold, Matthew $5,736
Purificato, Anthony E. $7,476 Barta, Devin M. $5,652
Lempert, Renee D. $7,406 Hargis, Mark D. $5,424
Westfall, Edward B. $7,320 Elfrink, Priscilla $5,360
Clawson, Janet K. $7,188 Serrani, Gary $5,340
Stevens, Ray $6,732 Payant, Thomas A. $5,292
Stevens, Jason $6,636 Roberts, Michael S. $5,256
Stamper, John W. $6,528 Rose, Scott A. $5,256
Benaim, Eduardo $6,516 Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $5,244
Lucas, Richard $6,480 Noel, Christine $5,244
Hackmeier, Jeff D. $6,384

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Haft, Gary S. $4,920 Grzywa, Brandon $4,320
Mazur, Thomas J. $4,800 Larsen, Blair M. $4,296
Grundman Beattie, Ross B. $4,776 Silver, David A. $4,296
Milton, Zenapha J. $4,776 Tubbs, Preston E. $4,296
Maye, Stephen $4,716 Ahlbum, Donna M. $3,996
Badessa, Joseph J. $4,621 Ehrlich, Carl F. $3,864
Gardner, William E. $4,540 Skolnick, Hal S. $3,852
Balogh, Christian J. $4,476 Yakobchuk, Natalya $3,816

Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
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Writing Agents
Combined Health/Life

Kastl, Raymond L. $3,804 MacDonald, Stewart A. $2,952
McGregor, Iyan L. $3,804 Pollak, Alan D. $2,952
Spink, Chad D. $3,804 Hoffman, Arthur $2,928
Dover, Kevin $3,792 Richey, Catherine S. $2,928
Mankamyer, Mary $3,792 Ahmed, Nur N. $2,916
Orukotan, Oladapo B. $3,792 Hammond, Bobby O. $2,904
Gorden, Renee $3,780 Vidal, Robert E. II $2,886
Brown, Matthew $3,720 Barrowman, Jeffrey A. $2,868
Fatseas, Stefan J. $3,708 Bartell, John J. $2,868
Klibowitz, David R. $3,612 Gilbert, Brian $2,868
S., Richard $3,608 Hoyek, Pete N. $2,868
Merritt, Dee $3,504 Kasen, Phillip S. $2,868
Kennedy, Stacey $3,480 Zum Tobel, Marc $2,868
Keiffert, Greg N. $3,432 Acosta-Fernandez, Janet $2,856
Cross, Charles F. Jr. $3,372 Lasman, Mark J. $2,856
Loeb, Robert S. $3,360 Young, Sean $2,856
Shapiro, Sanford L. $3,360 Campbell, Anita L. $2,844
Johnson, Christina J. $3,336 Reimbold, John C. $2,798
Borenstein, Jadzia $3,300 Bohanan, Lisa $2,796
LeMaire, Daniel S. $3,300 Smith, Arlene $2,796
Olsen, David T. $3,300 Middlebrooks, Delores $2,784
Paz, Jacqueline $3,300 Blizman, Donna J. $2,760
Shaw, Martin L. IV $3,300 Anderson, Russell M. $2,748
Wolff, Robin F. $3,300 Hirsch, Susan J. $2,748
Garcia, Aimee $3,298 Marcos, Mona $2,736
Meeker, Mark $3,288 Bock, Frederick $2,712
Ahlbum, Christine $3,273 Lasman, David $2,712
Fuller, Steven B. $3,252 Frye, Rebecca L. $2,700
Smith, Brian E. $3,252 Concklin, Todd C. $2,688
DeWalt, Geri B. $3,240 Stoeckinger, John J. $2,640
Simpkins, Mark A. $3,216 Doty, Gary $2,628
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,156 Forhman, Elaine T. $2,628
Shah, Rajesh $3,144 Franco, Salvador $2,628
Applegate, Fred W. III $3,132 Gruby, Danny $2,628
Tanenbaum, Joel P. $3,132 Higgins, Jeffery $2,628
Kathrein, Joseph L. $3,096 Hooker, Thad N. $2,628
Olson, Landon $3,060 Kingsley, Beverly J. $2,628
Bechtold, Edward H. III $3,024 Rosen, Larry A. $2,628
Clatsoff, Deborah A. $3,024 Stark, Richard N. $2,628
Costanzo, Nicholas P. $3,024 Ottovegio, Xiomara $2,616
Halperin, Murray A. $3,024 Armbrecht, Keith $2,580
Lovelace, Susan $3,024 Bridger, Billie J. Jr. $2,580
Oblaczynski, William J. $3,024 Blake, Karla $2,568
Pritchatt, Henry I. $3,024 Evans, Dianne E. $2,568
DeRuzzo, Brian A. $2,988 Gallo, Darren M. $2,568
Golden, Darin $2,988 Pearson, Glenn K. $2,568
Myhre, Timothy $2,988 Ashcraft, Marshall P. $2,556
Roberts, Michael $2,988
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